

Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

04th August, 2023

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 507180

Dear Sir,

Sub: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s) Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

We have received the following information regarding loss of share certificate(s) for 367 (Three Hundred and Sixty Seven) from the shareholder of the Company on 03.08.2023. As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P /CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholder after compliance of required formalities.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
001035	Harsh Rajnikant Kilachand	090710	870819 to 870825	367
			1740541 to 1740550	
			5756982 to 5757331	

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Kesar Enterprises Limited

Gaurav Sharma Company Secretary & Assistant Vice President – Legal



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

We enclose the information regarding loss of share certificate(s) for 367 (Three Hundred and Sixty Seven) shares received from the shareholder of the Company on 03.08.2023. As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P /CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 507180

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please note that M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company has received duly signed Letter of Indemnity & Affidavit for loss of 15 equity shares of the Company requesting the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificates for the said shares. As the documents are in order the Authorised persons have approved issue of duplicate equity share certificates and as per intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. on 01.07.2022 duplicate equity share certificates have been issued as under:

Sr. No	Folio No./ Name bf the shareholders	Old Certificate Nos.	New Certificate No.	Dist. Nos.	No. of Shares
1	J00582 Junny Framji Wadia	10546 1507 22472	92098	962996 to 963000 102796 to 102800 1954906 to 1954915	5 5 10
	Total				15

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Kesar Enterprises Ltd.

Gaurav Sharma
Company Secretary & General Manager (Legal)



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com

CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

Please note that M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company has received duly signed Letter of Indemnity & Affidavit from Miss. Banoo Adi Gandhi, Sole Executor & Sole Baneficiary of below mentioned Shareholder; for loss of 15 equity shares of the Company requesting the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificates for the said shares. As the documents are in order, on 13.02.2020, the Authorised persons have approved issue of duplicate equity share certificates as under:-intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. On 01.07.2022 duplicate equity share certificates have been issued as under:

04th July, 2022

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 507180

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Please note that M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company has received duly signed Letter of Indemnit & Affidavit from below mentioned Shareholder; for loss of 15 equity shares of the Company requesting the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificates for the said shares. As the documents are in order, on 13.02.2020, the Authorised persons have approved issue of duplicate equity share certificates as under:-

Sr. No	Folio No./ Name bf the shareholders	Old Certificate Nos.	New Certificate No.	Dist. Nos.	No. of Shares
1	001176 Gita Nitin Sheth	47167 to 47168	91590	4085868 to 4085967	100
	Total				100

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Kesar Enterprises Ltd.



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

Gaurav Sharma Company Secretary & General Manager (Legal)



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

04th July, 2022

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 507180

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)/ Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the details of Share certificates reported to have been lost/ misplaced by the shareholder based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
J00582	Jinny Framji Wadia	10546	962996 to 963000	5
		1507	102796 to 102800	5
		22472	1954906 to 1954915	10

Please acknowledge.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Kesar Enterprises Ltd.

Gaurav Sharma
Company Secretary & General Manager (Legal)



Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website: http://www.kesarindia.com Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax: (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail: headoffice@kesarindia.com

CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015.

Please note that M/s. Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd. Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company has received duly signed Letter of Indemnit& Affidavit from below mentioned Shareholder; for loss of 100

Sr. No	Folio No./ Name bf the shareholders	Old Certificate Nos.	New Certificate No.	Dist. Nos.	No. of Shares
1	001176 Gita Nitin Sheth	47167 to 47168	91590	4085868 to 4085967	100
	Total				100

equity shares of the Company requesting the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificates for the

said shares. As the documents are in order, on 13.02.2020, the Authorised persons have approved issue of duplicate equity share certificates as under:-